PLASS
1:¢

2
39
4 1
5 12
6 16
77
8 18
919
10 2
1 2
12 2
13 2
14 3
15 36
16 &
17 40
18 #
19

PLASS
15

26
30
4 13
b 2
62

8
9 25
10 7
1 3
12 3
13 22

NR.
m

116

12

120

101

105

102

103

106

18

104

13

19

107

108

109

10

m

14

STANDARD

NAVN
Jan Petter HAUGLAND

Robin BEKKESTAD
Hévard LUDVIGSEN
Thomas LUDVIGSEN
Svein LUDVIGSEN
Frank PETTERSEN

Mina PEDERSEN

Max Christian TEILMAN
Knut Harald HENRIKSEN
Espen TEILMAN

Preben BERG

Emil Bjerlov FROGNER
Simen Nordheim BERG
Espen A.SVENDSEN
Hakon STROM

Wenche G. EKELI
Viktor OSTBY

Kristin FAHN

Anders GROTTUM

CLUBSPORT

NR.
205

21

=

204

206

201

203

216

201

217

213

m

215

218

NAVN
Knut BEKKEDAL

Nils Christopher HOFGAARD

Geir Age LIA
Ben ANDERSON
Thore André SIMONSEN

ROOKIE

ROOKIE

ROOKIE

ROOKIE

ROOKIE

ROOKIE

ROOKIE

Kristoffer Hellum BERENT: #oocze

Marius MOGLESTUE
Erlend TUNTLAND
Espen ZUBI

Jan HOVIK

Gard HOYDAHL
Andreas JANSON
Thomas BJORNE

ROOKIE

ROOKIE

ROOKIE

ROOKIE

ROOKIE

ASKER 0G BARUM

BIL | KLUBB

2024 Peugeot e208
KNA Bunes

20071 Ford Fiesta

KNA Drammen

2012 Audi A1

Asker og Berum Motorsport

2012 Audi A1
Nmk Tvedestrand

2012 Audi A1
Asker og Berum Motorsport

2000 Opel Astra
KNA Varna

2024 Peugeot e208
NMK Aurskog-Hgland

1996 BMW 73 1,91 140HK
KNA VARNA

2012 Suzuki Swift Spor
Asker og Berum Motorsport

1996 BMW Z3 1,9L 140HK
KNA Varna

2021 Gitroén eG4
Asker og Berum Motorsport

2006 Toyota Corolla
KNA Drammen

2021 Gitroén eG4
Asker og Berum Motorsport

2010 Alfa Romeo MiTo
Opelregisteret/LMK

2003 Suzuki Ignis

1997 Morgan +4
Asker og Barum Motorspor

1990 Mazda mx5 na

2011 Mazda MX5

1984 Opel Kadett
Asker og Berum Motorsport

BIL | KLUBB
2008 BMW 1-serie
KNA Varna
1996 BMW Hellrat V2
KNA Varna
2001 Ford Fiesta
KNA Drammen
2014 Golf GTI
NMK Larvik

1987 BMW 325i
NMK Sandefjord

2015 Volkswagen Golf R

2002 Toyota MR2
NMK Asker

2008 ABARTH 500

2008 Abarth 500
Asker og Berum

2004 Mini cooper S
A&B MS

2002 Mr2 spyder
Kna drammen

2008 ABARTH 500
Asker og Baerum

1970 Mini cooper S
Asker og Berum

RATTMESTER'N

MOTORSPORT san 5 mai 94

TOTALTID
3:50,17

3:51,01
3:58,10
4:00,33
4:02,29
4:07,64
4:08,53
4:08,61
4:10,82
4:16,02
4:19,40
4:21,12
4:21,68
4:31,84
4:32,81
4:39,36
4:49,45
5:06,10
5:35,27

TOTALTID
3:54,57

3:55,56
3:59,48
4:02,44
4:12,32
4:14,58
4:14,67
4:15,51
4:17,15
4:20,96
4:22.21
4:22,45
4:30,21

DIFF

+6,84

+193
+1,09

+10,16
+2,23

+12,12
+1,96

141
+5,35

+18,36
+0,89

+18,44
+0,08

+20,65
+2.21

+25,85
+5,20

+29,23
+3,38

+30,95
+1,12

+31,51
+0,56

+41,67
+10,16

+42,10
+1,03

+49,19
+6,49

+59,28
+10,09

+1:15,93
+16,65

+1:45,10
+29,17

DIFF

+0,99

+4,91
+3,92
+181
+2.96
+11,15
+9,88
+20,01
+2,26
+20,10
+0,09
+20,94
+0,84
+2318
+2,24
+26,39
+3.21
+21,64
+1,25
+21,88
+0,24
+35,64
+1,16

44 DELTAKERE
LOYPELENGDE | 950 M

1| 0MGANG
TID TILLEGG

1:58,91
2:00,25

2:01,76

+
N
w
>

2:00,26

e

s A~
2:11,65
2:08,19
2:19,14
210,59 +12s
2:01,16

2:09,80

+

21394 +2s A~
2:14.16
21199 +10s o=

2:22,34

+

219,03 +2s a-

221,15

+

2:30,88 +2s A~
2:35,97

2:56,86

1| 0MGANG
TID TILLEGG

2:02,31

2:00,41
2:03,63
2:05,96
2:10,37
2:12,44
22313
2:12,89
2:15,19
2:21,16
2:16,94

2:11,34

TILLEGG
A | Bergring | 2 sek

o | Feilkjgring | 10 sek
® > 3| Maks rundetid*

3 omganger | 2 tellende

TID
Stryket omgang

Tellende omgang
Personlig beste

Klassens beste

2 | OMGANG 3 | OMGANG
TID TILLEGG TID TILLEGG
1:55,89 1:54,28
1:58,71 1:58,30
1:58,91 +2s a1 | 1:5519 +2s A~
15790 +8s a=4  1:56,07
2:01,59 2:00,70
2:05,53 2:02,11
2:04,51 2:02,02 +25 A~
2:04,79 2:03,82
2:06,38 2:04,44
20351 <225 A7) | 2:06,22
2:09.22 +2s a-1 2:06,18 +2s A~1
2:0904 +2s a1 2:10,08
2:11,48 2:0820 +25 -1
2:17,93 2:13,91
2:17,31 2:15,56
21896 +2s a-1 2:18.40
23354 +16s A7 | 216,57
2:32,55 2:33,55
2:49,10 2:46,17
2 | OMGANG 3 | OMGANG
TID TILLEGG TID TILLEGG
1:58,17 1:56,40
1:57,55 1:58,01
2:00,17 1:59,31
2:01,77 2:00,67
2:06,36 5:00,00% o4
20352 +2s ATl 1:5821 +Bs a3
2:0701 +2s a-1  2:0366 +2s A~
2:08,73 2:06,78
2:07,03 2:10,72
2:07,69 2:09,21 +is A2
2:11,82 +2s a-1  2:08,39
2:01,76 +4s  a-2  2:0669 +bs a2
2:14,42 2:15,79



14 3
15
16 3
17 38
18
19 «

PLASS
11

y
33
4 s
b 1
6 15

PLASS
11

2 18
32
4 2
b 25
6 26

8 30
9 3
10
n s
12 3
13 36
14 3
15 39
16 «0
17 «
18 «

21

N

Rokas PETTERSEN

21

o

Emil Ban Haegh JORGENSE

20

N

Marius BJELLAND
208 Boye HANSEN
219 Mads MORCH

209 Vidar HOLUM

SUPERSPORT

NR. NAVN
304 Kim KARTEVOLD

303 Nils JAKOB

301 Aleksander PETTERSEN
306 Graham FORD

302 Kjetil HAUG

305 Qystein AANEBY

ROOKIE

NR. NAVN

102 Mina PEDERSEN

103 Max Christian TEILMAN
203 Kristoffer Hellum BERENT.
201 Erlend TUNTLAND
217 Espen ZUBI

104 Preben BERG

118 Simen Nordheim BERG
211 Gard HOYDAHL

215 Andreas JANSON
218 Thomas BJORNE
212 Rokas PETTERSEN
210 Emil Ban Haegh JORGENSE
108 Hakon STROM
202 Marius BJELLAND
208 Boye HANSEN
110 Viktor OSTBY
111 Kristin FAHN

219 Mads MORCH

ROOKIE

ROOKIE

ROOKIE

ROOKIE

ROOKIE

STANDARD

STANDARD

CLUBSPORT

CLUBSPORT

CLUBSPORT

STANDARD

STANDARD

CLUBSPORT

CLUBSPORT

CLUBSPORT

CLUBSPORT

CLUBSPORT

STANDARD

CLUBSPORT

CLUBSPORT

STANDARD

STANDARD

CLUBSPORT

2020 Toyota Corolla

2020 Volvo V60
KNA Drammen

2012 Fiat Abarth
Abmo

2008 Abarth 500
Asker og Berum Motorsport

1965 Ford Mustang

1973 MGB
Asker og Berum Motorsport

BIL | KLUBB

2022 Westfield
KNA Drammen

2021 Westfield
KNA Drammen

1989 Opel Corsa
KNA Varna

2001 Mni Cooper
KNA Drammen

2016 Porsche Cayman GT
KNA Romerike

1978 Ford Escort RS180
KNA

BIL | KLUBB

2024 Peugeot e208
NMK Aurskog-Hgland

1996 BMW Z3 1,9L 140HK
KNA VARNA

2015 Volkswagen Golf R

2008 ABARTH 500

2008 Abarth 500
Asker og Baerum

2021 Citroén eC4
Asker og Berum Motorsport

2021 Gitroén eG4
Asker og Berum Motorsport

2002 Mr2 spyder
Kna drammen

2008 ABARTH 500
Asker og Baerum

1970 Mini cooper S
Asker og Berum

2020 Toyota Corolla

2020 Volvo V60
KNA Drammen

2003 Suzuki Ignis

2012 Fiat Abarth
Abmo

2008 Abarth 500
Asker og Baerum Motorsport

1990 Mazda mx5 na
2011 Mazda MX5

1965 Ford Mustang

4:30,68
4:31,57
8:43,47
4:41,75
5:30,82
5:51,66

TOTALTID
3:39,83

3:41,25
3:46,92
3:51,32
4:04,36
4:07,05

TOTALTID
4:08,53

4:08,61
4:14,58
4:15,51
4:11,15
4:19.40
4:21,68
4:22.21
4:22,45
4:30,21
4:30,68
4:31,57
4:32,817
4:43,41
4:41,75
4:49,45
5:06,10
5:30,82

+36,11
+0.41

+31,00
+0,89

+48,90
+11,90

+53,18
+4,28

+1:36,25
+43,01

+1:51,09
+20,84

DIFF

+1,42

+1,09
+5,67

+11,49
+10,40

+24,53
+1,04

+21,22
+2,69

DIFF

+0,08

+6,05
+5,97
+6,98
+0,93
+9.22
+2,24
+10,87
+1,65
+13,15
+2.28
+13,68
+0,53
+13,92
+0,24
+21,68
+1,16
+22,15
+0.41
+23,04
+0,89
+24,34
+1,30
+34,94
+10,60
+39,22
+4,28
+40,92
+1,10
+51,51
+16,65
+1:22,29
+24,12

21439 +2s a
21191  +14s
22128 +2s A
2:1218  +30s
2:51,76 +2s a
2:54,94

1 omMGANG
TID TILLEGG
1:51,14

1:55,61 +2s A~
1:51,28
2:0030 +2s A=

2:0038 +2s a-

2:07,53
11 omeANG
TID TILLEGG

219,14

21059 +12s

2:10,37

22313 +10s o*

212,89

21394 +2s a

21199 +10s o=1

2:21,16

216,94 +2s A~

2:11,34

21439 +2s a-

21191 s
219,03 +2s A~
22128 +2s A

21218 +30s
2:30,88 +2s a

2:3591

2:51,76 +2s A

Regneark for Autoslaldm v5.0, utviklet av Aleksander Pettersen

21029 +4s a2
2:10,27 +4s  a~x2
2:17,20
2:1920 +16s A
2:33.06 +4s A =2
25221 +10s ©-=1
2 | OMGANG
TID TILLEGG
1:51,36
1:50,98
1:53,63
1:59,95
1:57,98 +4s A =2
2:56,03
2 | OMGANG
TID TILLEGG
2:04,51
2:04,79
20352 +2s A7
2:08,73
2:07,03

2:0922 +2s a-
2:11,48

211,82 +2s a-

20176 +s a2
2:14,42
2:10,29 +4s A x2
21021 +4s A2
2:17,31
2:11,20
2:1920 +6s A7
23354 +16s 5
2:32,55
2:3306 +4s a2

2:11,03
2:0930 +8s a4
2:16,2] +10s o=1

2:1055 +2s a1

2:56,12
3 | OMGANG
TID TILLEGG

1:48,69

1:50,27

1:53,29

1:51,37

1:59,52
3 | OMGANG
TID TILLEGG

2:02,02 +2s a~x1

2:03,82

1:58,21 +6s a=3

2:06,78

2:10,72

2:06,18 +25 A~

2:08,20 +2s A~
2:08,39
2:06,69
2:15,19
2:11,03
2:09,30
2:15,56
2:16,27
2:1055 +2s A=l
2:16,57

2:33,55



